SECTIONID
ACCT2003271
BISI1114271
BISI2124271
BISI2124272
BISI2214271
BISI2214272
CHEM1314271
CHEM1314272
CHEM1314273
ENGL0122271
ENGL1113271
ENGL1213271
ENGL1213272
ENGL1213273
ENGR2123271
HIST1483271
HIST1493271
MATH0021271
MATH0031271
MATH0031272
MATH0122271
MATH0122272
MATH0122273
MATHO0123271
MATH1483271
MATH1483272
MATH1493271
MATH1513271
MATH1513272
MATH2023271
MATH2023272
MUSC1113271
NURS1002271
PHYS2014271
POLI1113271
POLI1113272
POLI1113273
PSYC1113271
PSYC2333271
READ0123271
SOCI1113271
SPCH1713271
SPCH1713272
SPCH1713273

TITLE

Survey of Accounting

General Biology
Microbiology
Microbiology

Anatomy & Physiology
Anatomy & Physiology
General Chemistry |
General Chemistry |
General Chemistry |
Supplement to Comp |

English Comp |
English Comp Il
English Comp Il
English Comp Il
Dynamics

American Hist-Early
American Hist-Late
Supp to Math Apps
Supp to Math Funct
Supp to Math Funct
Supp to STEM Algebra
Supp to STEM Algebra
Supp to STEM Algebra
Pre-College Algebra

Math Functions
Math Functions

Mathematical Applica

College Algebra
College Algebra
Statistics
Statistics

Music Appreciation
Nursing Boot Camp

Engr Physics |

Am Natl Government
Am Natl Government
Am Natl Government
General Psychology
Intro Addictive Beh
Cr Read & Sc Reason
Prin of Sociology
Oral Communication
Oral Communication
Oral Communication

DAYS1
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWRF
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

STARTTIME1

900AM
900AM
800AM
800AM
900AM
1200PM
900AM
900AM
1200PM
800AM
1200PM
600PM
900AM
1200PM
400PM
900AM
1200PM
230PM
800AM
800AM
1040AM
800AM
1040AM
900AM
900AM
900AM
1200PM
900AM
900AM
1200PM
1200PM
900AM
800AM
1200PM
530PM
900AM
1200PM
900AM
1200PM
900AM
900AM
900AM
530PM
900AM

ENDTIME1

1140AM
1140AM
1120AM
1120AM
1140AM
240PM
1140AM
1140AM
240PM
940AM
240PM
840PM
1130AM
230PM
640PM
1140AM
240PM
320PM
850AM
850AM
1140AM
840AM
1140AM
1040AM
1140AM
1140AM
230PM
1040AM
1040AM
240PM
240PM
1140AM
500PM
240PM
800PM
1140AM
230PM
1130AM
230PM
1140AM
1130AM
1140AM
810PM
1130AM

15
18
15
10
15
10

14
10
16
12
15
10
20
10
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
15
12
20
20
20
20
20
15
20
50
12
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
15



LOCATION INSTSHORT DEPT WEEK

Z00M Weckler S E4 VA
Z00M McCoy M L6 z
Z00M Harris M E6 VA
Z00M Gabriele J L6 Z
Z00M Bolz M E6 VA
Z00M Pilkingto C L6 z
Z00M Samanamu C E6 z
Z00M Negelein D L6 Z
Z00M Negelein D L6 z
Z00M Frazier S E4 VA
Z00M Stinson D E4 VA
Z00M Frazier S E4 VA
Z00M Tate J L4 Z
Z00M Haywood S L4 Z
Z00M WoodBlack F  E6 VA
Z00M Kruse L E4 VA
Z00M Kruse L E4 Z
Z00M Miller C E4 z
Z00M Cooper D E4 Z
Z00M Ballard C L4 z
Z00M Phibbs C E6 yA
Z00M Phibbs C L6 z
Z00M Phibbs C L6 yA
Z00M Spurlock S E6 Z
Z00M Miller C E4 Z
Z00M Ballard C L4 z
Z00M Miller C E4 Z
Z00M Phibbs C E6 z
Z00M Phibbs C L6 yA
Z00M Cooper D E4 VA
Z00M Ballard C L4 Z
Z00M Dixon E E4 z
Z00M Baird B L1 Z
Z00M WoodBlack F  E6 Z
Z00M Gordon B E4 Z
Z00M Kruse L L4 VA
Z00M Kruse L L4 Z
Z00M McClaren S L4 Z
Z00M McClaren S L4 Z
Z00M Moore C L4 VA
Z00M Cook J E4 Z
Z00M Pearcy D E4 VA
Z00M Haywood S E4 Z
Z00M Haywood S L4 Z



COMMENT

4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

$40 lab fee. 6 weeks begin June 22 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic req.
S40 lab fee. 6 weeks begin May 11 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic req.
$40 lab fee. 6 weeks begin June 22 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic req.
S40 lab fee. 6 weeks begin May 11 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic reg.
$40 lab fee. 6 weeks begin June 22 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic req.
S40 lab fee. 6 weeks begin May 11 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic reg.
$40 lab fee. 6 weeks begin June 22 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic req.
S40 lab fee. 6 weeks begin June 22 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic reg.
Enroll w ENGL 1113. 4 wks begin 6/8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic req.
4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

4 weeks begin July 6 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

4 weeks begin July 6 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

6 weeks begin May 11 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

ACT 0-18 enroll in MATH 1493. 4 wks 6/8 via Zoom. Comp, camera, mic req.
ACT 0-18 enroll in MATH 1483. 4 wks 6/8 via Zoom. Comp, camera, mic req.
ACT 0-18 enroll in MATH 1483. 4 wks 7/6 via Zoom. Comp., camera, mic req.
ACT 17-18 enroll in MATH 1513. 6 wks 5/11 via Zoom. Comp., camera, mic req
ACT 17-18 enroll in MATH 1513. 6 wks 6/22 via Zoom. Comp., camera, mic req
ACT 17-18 enroll in MATH 1513. 6 wks 6/22 via Zoom. Comp., camera, mic req
ACT 1-16. 6 wks begin May 11 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

4 weeks begin July 6 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

6 weeks begin May 11 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

6 weeks begin June 22 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

4 weeks begin July 6 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

1 week course July 13-17 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

$45 lab fee. 6 week course begins May 11 via Zoom. Comp., camera, mic req.
4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

4 weeks begin July 6 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

4 weeks begin July 6 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

4 weeks begin July 6 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

4 weeks begin July 6 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

4 weeks begin July 6 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.

4 weeks begin July 6 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.



	Sheet1

