SECTIONID	TITLE	DAYS1	STARTTIME1	ENDTIME1	LIMIT
ACCT2003271	Survey of Accounting	MTWR	900AM	1140AM	15
BISI1114271	General Biology	MTWR	900AM	1140AM	18
BISI2124271	Microbiology	MTWR	800AM	1120AM	15
BISI2124272	Microbiology	MTWR	800AM	1120AM	10
BISI2214271	Anatomy & Physiology	MTWR	900AM	1140AM	15
BISI2214272	Anatomy & Physiology	MTWR	1200PM	240PM	10
CHEM1314271	General Chemistry I	MTWR	900AM	1140AM	7
CHEM1314272	General Chemistry I	MTWR	900AM	1140AM	14
CHEM1314273	General Chemistry I	MTWR	1200PM	240PM	10
ENGL0122271	Supplement to Comp I	MTWR	800AM	940AM	16
ENGL1113271	English Comp I	MTWR	1200PM	240PM	12
ENGL1213271	English Comp II	MTWR	600PM	840PM	15
ENGL1213272	English Comp II	MTWR	900AM	1130AM	10
ENGL1213273	English Comp II	MTWR	1200PM	230PM	20
ENGR2123271	Dynamics	MTWR	400PM	640PM	10
HIST1483271	American Hist-Early	MTWR	900AM	1140AM	30
HIST1493271	American Hist-Late	MTWR	1200PM	240PM	30
MATH0021271	Supp to Math Apps	MTWR	230PM	320PM	20
MATH0031271	Supp to Math Funct	MTWR	800AM	850AM	20
MATH0031272	Supp to Math Funct	MTWR	800AM	850AM	20
MATH0122271	Supp to STEM Algebra	MTWR	1040AM	1140AM	20
MATH0122272	Supp to STEM Algebra	MTWR	800AM	840AM	20
MATH0122273	Supp to STEM Algebra	MTWR	1040AM	1140AM	20
MATH0123271	Pre-College Algebra	MTWR	900AM	1040AM	15
MATH1483271	Math Functions	MTWR	900AM	1140AM	12
MATH1483272	Math Functions	MTWR	900AM	1140AM	20
MATH1493271	Mathematical Applica	MTWR	1200PM	230PM	20
MATH1513271	College Algebra	MTWR	900AM	1040AM	20
MATH1513272	College Algebra	MTWR	900AM	1040AM	20
MATH2023271	Statistics	MTWR	1200PM	240PM	20
MATH2023272	Statistics	MTWR	1200PM	240PM	15
MUSC1113271	Music Appreciation	MTWR	900AM	1140AM	20
NURS1002271	Nursing Boot Camp	MTWRF	800AM	500PM	50
PHYS2014271	Engr Physics I	MTWR	1200PM	240PM	12
POLI1113271	Am Natl Government	MTWR	530PM	800PM	20
POLI1113272	Am Natl Government	MTWR	900AM	1140AM	20
POLI1113273	Am Natl Government	MTWR	1200PM	230PM	20
PSYC1113271	General Psychology	MTWR	900AM	1130AM	20
PSYC2333271	Intro Addictive Beh	MTWR	1200PM	230PM	20
READ0123271	Cr Read & Sc Reason	MTWR	900AM	1140AM	20
SOCI1113271	Prin of Sociology	MTWR	900AM	1130AM	20
SPCH1713271	Oral Communication	MTWR	900AM	1140AM	20
SPCH1713272	Oral Communication	MTWR	530PM	810PM	20
SPCH1713273	Oral Communication	MTWR	900AM	1130AM	15

LOCATION	INSTSHORT	DEPT	WEEK
ZOOM	Weckler S	E4	Z
ZOOM	McCoy M	L6	Z
ZOOM	Harris M	E6	Z
ZOOM	Gabriele J	L6	Z
ZOOM	Bolz M	E6	Z
ZOOM	Pilkingto C	L6	Z
ZOOM	Samanamu C	E6	Z
ZOOM	Negelein D	L6	Z
ZOOM	Negelein D	L6	Z
ZOOM	Frazier S	E4	Z
ZOOM	Stinson D	E4	Z
ZOOM	Frazier S	E4	Z
ZOOM	Tate J	L4	Z
ZOOM	Haywood S	L4	Z
ZOOM	WoodBlack F	E6	Z
ZOOM	Kruse L	E4	Z
ZOOM	Kruse L	E4	Z
ZOOM	Miller C	E4	Z
ZOOM	Cooper D	E4	Z
ZOOM	Ballard C	L4	Z
ZOOM	Phibbs C	E6	Z
ZOOM	Phibbs C	L6	Z
ZOOM	Phibbs C	L6	Z
ZOOM	Spurlock S	E6	Z
ZOOM	Miller C	E4	Z
ZOOM	Ballard C	L4	Z
ZOOM	Miller C	E4	Z
ZOOM	Phibbs C	E6	Z
ZOOM	Phibbs C	L6	Z
ZOOM	Cooper D	E4	Z
ZOOM	Ballard C	L4	Z
ZOOM	Dixon E	E4	Z
ZOOM	Baird B	L1	Z
ZOOM	WoodBlack F	E6	Z
ZOOM	Gordon B	E4	Z
ZOOM	Kruse L	L4	Z
ZOOM	Kruse L	L4	Z
ZOOM	McClaren S	L4	Z
ZOOM	McClaren S	L4	Z
ZOOM	Moore C	L4	Z
ZOOM	Cook J	E4	Z
ZOOM	Pearcy D	E4	Z
ZOOM	Haywood S	E4	Z
ZOOM	Haywood S	L4	Z

COMMENT 4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. \$40 lab fee. 6 weeks begin June 22 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic req. \$40 lab fee. 6 weeks begin May 11 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic reg. \$40 lab fee. 6 weeks begin June 22 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic req. \$40 lab fee. 6 weeks begin May 11 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic reg. \$40 lab fee. 6 weeks begin June 22 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic req. \$40 lab fee. 6 weeks begin May 11 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic req. \$40 lab fee. 6 weeks begin June 22 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic req. \$40 lab fee. 6 weeks begin June 22 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic req. Enroll w ENGL 1113. 4 wks begin 6/8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic reg. 4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 4 weeks begin July 6 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 4 weeks begin July 6 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 6 weeks begin May 11 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. ACT 0-18 enroll in MATH 1493. 4 wks 6/8 via Zoom. Comp, camera, mic req. ACT 0-18 enroll in MATH 1483. 4 wks 6/8 via Zoom. Comp, camera, mic reg. ACT 0-18 enroll in MATH 1483. 4 wks 7/6 via Zoom. Comp., camera, mic req. ACT 17-18 enroll in MATH 1513. 6 wks 5/11 via Zoom. Comp., camera, mic req ACT 17-18 enroll in MATH 1513. 6 wks 6/22 via Zoom. Comp., camera, mic req ACT 17-18 enroll in MATH 1513. 6 wks 6/22 via Zoom. Comp., camera, mic req ACT 1-16. 6 wks begin May 11 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 4 weeks begin July 6 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 6 weeks begin May 11 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 6 weeks begin June 22 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 4 weeks begin July 6 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 1 week course July 13-17 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. \$45 lab fee. 6 week course begins May 11 via Zoom. Comp., camera, mic req. 4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 4 weeks begin July 6 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 4 weeks begin July 6 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 4 weeks begin July 6 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 4 weeks begin July 6 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 4 weeks begin July 6 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 4 weeks begin June 8 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required. 4 weeks begin July 6 via Zoom. Computer, camera, mic required.